LEGAL NOTICE THE BOROUGH OF SEWICKLEY HEIGHTS HISTORICAL ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD Notice is given that the regular meeting of the Historical Architectural Review Board (HARB) of the Borough of Sewickley Heights for the year 2024 will be held on the Thursday after the second Monday of the Month, at 4:15 p.m. prevailing time at the Sewickley Heights History Center, 1901 Glen Mitchel Road, Sewickley Heights, Pennsylvania, on the following dates: January 11, 2024 July 11, 2024 February 15, 2024 August 15, 2024 March 14, 2024 September 12, 2024 April 11, 2024 October 17, 2024 May 16, 2024 November 14, 2024 June 13, 2024 December 12, 2024 The Borough of Sewickley Heights Nathan A. Briggs Borough Manager/Secretary